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Product Specification

2258
Synthetic Furanone 20% in Etoh

4 hydroxy 2,5 dimethyl 3 (2h) furanone,
Strawberry furanone

CsHsO3
Artificial
Flavoring Substance

Pale yellow to yellow liquid

Strawberry
N/a

78°C

ca. 17.8°C
0.840 —0.890
1.370 - 1.395
20% min.

Soluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.
In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 20°C; 12 months min.
3174

172.515

222-908-8/200-578-6

3658-77-3/64-17-5

536

2932.19.1000

13.010



